
Fig. 3D Cis+Gem+PS_Caspase3, cleaved-caspase3

IB: anti-caspase 3

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +
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1 0.650.57 0.50 0.590.61Cleaved-caspase 3



Fig. 3D Cis+Gem+PS_LC3-I, LC3-II

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-LC3B

25

17

LC3-I 

LC3-II

1 0.980.74 0.72 0.760.87

1 1.621.28 1.21 1.791.45

11



Fig. 3D Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 1.091.07 1.14 1.011.00

48

35



Fig. S5C Car+Gem+PS_Caspase3, cleaved-caspase3

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

IB: anti-caspase 3

Cleaved-caspase 3 1 2.581.80 2.31 1.332.33

48
35
25
17



Fig. S5C Car+Gem+PS_LC3-I, LC3-II

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

IB: anti-LC3B

LC3-I 

LC3-II

1 2.021.90 2.67 3.963.11

1 2.392.56 2.37 4.422.85

25

17

11



Fig. S5C Car+Gem+PS_beta actin

IB: anti-b actin

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

48

35

b-actin 1 0.951.04 0.95 0961.06



Fig. 4A Cis+Gem+PS_Atg12-Atg5, Atg5

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-Atg5

63
48
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Atg12-Atg5 

Atg5

1 1.231.06 1.06 0.721.12

1 1.190.96 1.07 0.560.89



Fig. 4A Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin (Atg12-Atg5, Atg5)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0.921.02 0.91 0.720.77

48

35



Fig. 4A Cis+Gem+PS_Class III PI3K
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35
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Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-Class III PI3K

Class III PI3K 1 1.091.28 1.21 1.241.42



Fig. 4A Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin (Class III PI3K)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0.830.87 0.72 0.450.58

48

35



Fig. 4A Car+Gem+PS_Atg12-Atg5, Atg5

63

48

35

25

Atg12-Atg5 

Atg5

1 0.850.94 1.15 1.121.23

1 1.131.12 1.40 1.271.44

IB: anti-Atg5

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +



Fig. 4A Car+Gem+PS_beta actin (Atg12-Atg5, Atg5)

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 1.011.00 1.00 0.830.97

48

35



Fig. 4A Car+Gem+PS_Class III PI3K
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IB: anti-Class III PI3K

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

Class III PI3K 1 3.363.15 3.74 4.674.39



Fig. 4A Car+Gem+PS_beta actin (Class III PI3K)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Carboplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0980.74 0.93 0.780.80

48

35



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_p-Class I PI3K

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-p-Class I PI3K

p-class I PI3K 1 0.730.42 0.85 1.001.51

135

100

75



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_p-mTOR

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-p-mTOR

p-mTOR 1 0.680.25 0.92 0.420.36

180



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_p-p70S6K

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-p-p70S6K

75

63

p-p70S6K 1 1.810.64 1.10 0.180.10



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin (p-Class I PI3K, p-mTOR, p-70S6K)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0.840.91 0.84 0.660.76

48

35



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_p-MEK

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-p-MEK

p-MEK 1 1.741.30 2.22 2.472.00

48

35

25



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_p-ERK

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-p-ERK

p-ERK 1 1.321.37 1.13 1.441.06

48

35

25



Fig. 4B Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin (p-MEK, p-ERK)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 1.401.22 1.19 1.201.13

48

35



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_p-Class I PI3K

IB: anti-Class III PI3K

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-class I PI3K 1 0.650.66 0.37 0.540.69

100



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_p-mTOR

IB: anti-p-mTOR 

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-mTOR 1 1.700.24 1.43 0.210.76

180



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_p-p70S6K

IB: anti-p-p70S6K

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-p70S6K 1 0.320.35 1.01 0.460.87

100

75

63



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_beta actin (p-Class I PI3K, p-mTOR, p-70S6K)

IB: anti-b actin

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

b-actin 1 1.131.04 1.08 1.041.17

48

35



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_p-MEK

IB: anti-p-MEK

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-MEK 1 1.864.22 1.83 2.251.88

48

35



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_p-ERK

IB: anti-p-ERK

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-ERK 1 1.582.20 1.20 2.301.22

48

35



Fig. 4B Car+Gem+PS_beta actin (p-MEK, p-ERK)

IB: anti-b actin

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

b-actin 1 1.120.95 1.11 1.361.37

48

35



Fig. 5E Cis+Gem+PS_Pan-Ras

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-Pan-Ras

Pan-Ras 1 1.341.85 0.84 0.700.83

25



Fig. 5E Cis+Gem+PS_p-RB

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

p-RB 1 0.890.83 1.18 0.310.66

IB: anti-p-RB

135

100



Fig. 5E Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin (Pan-Ras, p-RB)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 1.040.98 0.95 0.740.93

48

35



Fig. 5E Cis+Gem+PS_p-Aurora A

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-p-Aurora A

p-Aurora A 1 1.362.40 0.67 0.500.44

48

35



Fig. 5E Cis+Gem+PS_beta actin (p-Aurora A)

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- -
Cisplatin (4 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

+ + +

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0.830.98 1.02 1.711.81

48

35



Fig. 5E Car+Gem+PS_Pan-Ras

IB: anti-Pan Ras

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

Pan-Ras 1 2.422.08 3.34 3.633.13

25



Fig. 5E Car+Gem+PS_p-RB
IB: anti-p-RB

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-RB 1 0.690.80 0.76 0.360.67

135

100



Fig. 5E Car+Gem+PS_beta actin (Pan-Ras, p-RB)

IB: anti-b actin

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

b-actin 1 1.621.47 1.53 1.901.41

48

35



Fig. 5E Car+Gem+PS_p-Aurora A

IB: anti-p-Aurora A

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

p-Aurora A 1 4.127.43 4.39 14.885.23

48

35



Fig. 5E Car+Gem+PS_beta actin (p-Aurora A)

IB: anti-b actin

Carboplatin (40 M) +- + +- -

Time (48 h) 

Pterostilbene (30 M) +- - - - +

Gemcitabine (0.4 M) -- - + + +

b-actin 1 2.521.38 1.59 1.241.37

48

35



Fig. 6F tumor_p-Class I PI3K

1      2     3  

Control G+C G+C+P

1      2     3  1       2       3  

p-Class I PI3K 1 1.12 1.32 0.420.65 0.84 0.54 0.720.76

IB: anti-p-Class I PI3K

100

75



Fig. 6F tumor_p-mTOR

IB: anti-p-mTOR

p-mTOR 1 0.51 0.55 0.120.44 0.17 0.13 0.130.44

180

1      2     3  

Control G+C G+C+P

1      2     3  1       2       3  



Fig. 6F tumor_p-p70S6K

IB: anti-p-p70S6K

p-p70S6K 1 2.011.59 1.792.01 1.44 0.73 0.440.43

100

75

1      2     3  

Control G+C G+C+P

1      2     3  1      2       3  



Fig. 6F tumor_p-MEK

IB: anti-p-MEK

p-MEK 1 0.88 0.88 0.720.98 0.71 0.70 0.750.79
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Control G+C G+C+P

1      2     3  1      2       3  



Fig. 6F tumor_p-ERK IB: anti-p-ERK

p-ERK 1 0.17 0.38 0.370.57 0.79 0.60 0.610.75
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1      2     3  

Control G+C G+C+P

1      2     3  1      2       3  



Fig.6F tumor_beta actin

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0.991.08 0.94 1.021.04 1.09 1.131.27

55
40

1      2     3  

Control G+C G+C+P

1      2     3  1     2     3  



Fig. S8 T24, E7_p-RB

T24 E7

p-RB 1 0.11

IB: anti-p-RB

135
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Fig. S8 T24, E7_beta actin (p-RB)

T24 E7

IB: anti-b actin

b-actin 1 0.88
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